
Attachment B 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  





















































LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE

PHONEAGENCY COMPANY(A/C, No, Ext):

FAX E-MAIL
(A/C, No): ADDRESS:

SUB CODE:
AGENCY
CUSTOMER ID #:

INSURED LOAN NUMBER POLICY NUMBER

EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE

THIS REPLACES PRIOR EVIDENCE DATED:

LOCATION/DESCRIPTION

COVERAGE / PERILS / FORMS AMOUNT OF INSURANCE DEDUCTIBLE

NAME AND ADDRESS

CONTINUED UNTIL
TERMINATED IF CHECKED

ADDITIONAL INSURED LOSS PAYEE

MORTGAGEE

LOAN #

PERILS INSURED BASIC BROAD SPECIAL

THE  POLICIES  OF  INSURANCE  LISTED  BELOW  HAVE  BEEN  ISSUED  TO  THE  INSURED  NAMED  ABOVE  FOR  THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED.
NOTWITHSTANDING  ANY  REQUIREMENT,  TERM  OR  CONDITION  OF  ANY  CONTRACT  OR  OTHER  DOCUMENT  WITH  RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
EVIDENCE  OF  PROPERTY  INSURANCE  MAY  BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS
SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES.  LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

THIS   EVIDENCE  OF  PROPERTY  INSURANCE  IS  ISSUED  AS  A  MATTER  OF  INFORMATION  ONLY  AND  CONFERS  NO  RIGHTS  UPON  THE
ADDITIONAL  INTEREST  NAMED  BELOW.  THIS  EVIDENCE  DOES  NOT  AFFIRMATIVELY  OR  NEGATIVELY  AMEND,  EXTEND  OR  ALTER THE
COVERAGE  AFFORDED  BY  THE  POLICIES  BELOW.    THIS  EVIDENCE  OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE
ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE ADDITIONAL INTEREST.

SHOULD   ANY   OF   THE   ABOVE   DESCRIBED   POLICIES   BE  CANCELLED  BEFORE  THE  EXPIRATION  DATE  THEREOF,  NOTICE  WILL  BE
DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

PROPERTY INFORMATION

COVERAGE INFORMATION

REMARKS (Including Special Conditions)

CANCELLATION

ADDITIONAL INTEREST

ACORD 27 (2016/03) © 1993-2015 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.

EVIDENCE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

CODE:

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

10/29/2019

(408) 352-6700
Travelers Property Casualty Company of AmericaAlliant Insurance Services, Inc.

177 Park Ave, 3rd Floor
San Jose, CA 95113

(408) 352-6759

Avila Construction Company
12 Thomas Owens Way, Suite 200
Monterey, CA 93940

Builders Risk - Covered Property Limit $5,760,231 5,000
Builders Risk - Temporary Location Limit $1,000,000 5,000
Builders Risk - Transit Limit $1,000,000 5,000

Special Conditions:
RE: Avila Job# 19-108, Emergency Shelter, 855 East Laurel Drive, Salinas, CA

Evidence of Insurance.

County of Monterey
Monterey County Resource Management Agency
1441 Schilling Place, South 2nd Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

PPABLO

QT-660-2L182774-TIL-19

1/1/2020 1/1/2021

sjcertificates@alliant.com

AVILAC0001

ppablo
Typewritten text
Project Location: 855 Laurel Drive, Salinas, CA


	Avila Agreement for Review
	Avila Performance and Payment Bonds for Review



